
 
 

 

 ACBH Chapter Shop Stewards 
Steward, Peter Cerutti, peter.cerutti@acgov.org, 415-513-7432  

Steward, Anneka Citrin, annekacitrin@gmail.com  

Steward, Annie Flynn, annieflynn31@gmail.com,  503-270-6230  

Steward, Jonna Hall,  Jonna.hall1@gmail.com, 510 -734-7217  

Steward, Missy Moppins, melissa.moppins@acgov.org, 510-287-6651  

Steward,  Yeon Park, yeon.park@seiu1021.org 

Steward, Debbie Perry, 2luvdee@gmail.com. 209-914-9138 

Steward, Ruben Robles,  ruben.robles@acgov.org   510-529-5210 

Steward, Patricia Schader, patricia.schader@acgov.org  510-777-2192  

President & Chief Shop Steward, Ray Carlson, raymond.carlson@acgov.org, 650-218-5722 

Chapter Email:  SEIU1021.ACBHChapter@gmail.com  
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